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TOT Date 5/12/2012

2012 Section Five Lacrosse

PITTSFORD 4 5 2 2 0

 Scoring by Quarter Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 OT

Location MENDON HS

 Team Stats G Shot On % On G/S G/SO

13 Time 12:00 PM

RUSH-HENRIETTA 2 1 1 4 0 8

Clr %

PI PITTSFORD 13 41 26 63% 32% 50% 43

Face % Tech Win Clears

16/24 67% 0 20/21

GB TKS P PT MU

4 4 3.5 1/5

3 9/15 60.0%

PITTSFORD RUSH-HENRIETTA
#  Player G A Shots

4 5 3.5 1/4 8/24 33%

95.2%

RH RUSH-HENRIETTA 8 36 18 50% 22% 44% 36

P

1   Danny Page 1 1 1 0 0 0

G A Shots Shot On GB TKSShot On GB TKS P #  Player

0 0 3 1 0

3   Stephen Quinzi 3

0 0 3   Brett Mulvaney 1

1 0 0

2   Cameron Pincus 1 1 1 5

2   Mike Cole 0 0

0

5   Stephen Romas 2 1 1 0 1

3 1 3 01 1 0 0 5   Jackson Sadowski 

0 0 2 0 0

7   Andrew Rodenhouse 1

0 0 9   McKenzie Spooner 

2 0 0

6   Ben Overslaugh 2 2 0

8   Enoch Duhart 0 0

0

8   Marc Weyl 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 11 0 0 0 11   Jordon Cochrane 

0 0 0 0 0

12   Ryan Stahlecker 0

2 0 13   Jeff Delaney 

1 0 1

9   Albie DiPasquale 3 4 3 4

12   Joseph LaRocca 1 1 1

1

13   Derek Jamison 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 1 00 2 0 2 15   Shane Cole 

3 2 0 0 0

17   Nino DiPasquale 3 2

0 0 17   Andrew Tirabassi 1

3 1 1

16   Jack Lauroesch 1 1 6 6 4

16   Peter Diak 1 1

0

21   Corey Parke 5 10 6 1 0 0

2 2 2 1 00 4 0 0 18   Brandon Smith 

5 3 2 0 0

26   Matt Barbaccia 0

0 0 21   Chauncey Scissum 1 1

5 1 0

22   Steven Ricci 1 1 5 2 0

20   Sean Tomkinson 1 8 1

0

27   Nick Panara 1 1 2 1 0

1 0 0 0 00 3 0 0 22   Matt Hair 

0 0 2 0 0

33   Cahal Moulton 0

0 1 24   Cory Della Stua 

3 0 0

32   Bryan Connor 0 0 2

23   Jordan Messimer 0 0

0

34   Kyle Lake 0 0 1 0 0

3 1 0 00 2 0 0 27   Matt Leonard 

1 1 0 0 0

44   Tyler Aycock 0

0 0 32   Colin Guy 1 1

5 0 2

42   Brad Schumacher 1 1 0 0

28   Nick Binnert 2 1 9 5

45   Billy Cooper 1 2 1 2 0 0

00 9 0 0

36 18 36 4 5

  Goalie Stats MINS SOG SVS GA

4 4  Totals 8 6 Totals 13 7 41 26 43

0

36.00 23 12 11 52.2%

SV%

4   Luke Loveys 6.00 3 2 1 66.7% 9   McKenzie Spooner 

SV%   Goalie Stats MINS SOG SVS GA

Scoring Table

T

16 0 RH 12

21 22 PI 32

9 17 RH 15

21 0 RH 16

12 20 RH 28

21 22 PI 5

28 21 PI 12

2 8 PI 12

9 17 RH 28

21 17

22 16

21 0

21 0

28 32

9 0

1 0

18 3

18 0

17 28

45 42

32 0

36.00 23 12 11 52.2%

33   Cahal Moulton 6.00 6 3

4   Luke Loveys 6.00 3 2 1 66.7% 9   McKenzie Spooner 

50.0%

Face-off % Win Loss Tech W Tech L Face-off % Win

  Totals 26 13 13  Totals 18 10 8 55.6%

3 50.0%

0

26   Matt Barbaccia 58.3% 7 4 0 1 2   Mike Cole 

23   Jordan Messimer 29.4% 5 12 0

Loss Tech W Tech L

17   Nino DiPasquale 75.0% 9 1 0 2

3 1 0

  Totals 40.00 16 5 0 3

X OTHER 25.0% 0

66.7% 0 1 2 0

TIME PT PLAYER INFRACTION Scd

1-0 PI 1 10:59   Jack Lauroesch 

0

PI-RH T QRT TIME GOAL BY ASSIST BY MU MD QRT

  Totals 40.00 5 16 3

X

2-1 PI 1 8:41   Albie DiPasquale   Nino DiPasquale 0 2

2 11:46 0.5   Bryan Connor HOLD

  Joseph LaRocca PUSH 0

1-1 RH 1 10:21   Chauncey Scissum   Matt Hair 0

0 1 5:04 0.5

  Peter Diak TRIP X

3-2 RH 1 5:21   Joseph LaRocca   Sean Tomkinson 0

0 2 3:45 1.0

10:20 1.0   Shane Cole UNSPORTSMAN 0

3-1 PI 1 7:36   Corey Parke 

12:00 1.0   Stephen Romas CROSSCHECK 0

4-3 RH 2 11:11   Nick Binnert 

0

4-2 PI 1 2:20   Corey Parke   Steven Ricci 0 4

3 1:13 0.5   Nick Binnert PUSH

0

6-3 PI 2 7:15   Albie DiPasquale   Nino DiPasquale 0 4

4 1:08 1.0   Ryan Stahlecker SLASH

  Ryan Stahlecker CROSSCHECK 0

5-3 PI 2 10:20   Cameron Pincus   Marc Weyl 0

  Chauncey Scissum X 4 2:36 1.0

8-3 PI 2 2:53   Steven Ricci   Jack Lauroesch X

  Nino DiPasquale 0

0:13 0.5   Nick Binnert OFFSIDES 0

7-3 PI 2 4:41   Corey Parke 

10-3 PI 3 10:38   Corey Parke 

9-3 PI 2 1:57   Corey Parke 0

11-4 PI 3 5:13   Albie DiPasquale 0

10-4 RH 3 6:50   Nick Binnert   Colin Guy 0

0

12-5 RH 4 7:57   Brandon Smith   Brett Mulvaney 0

D X12-4 PI 4 11:18   Danny Page 

12-7 RH 4 6:11   Andrew Tirabassi 

12-6 RH 4 6:30   Brandon Smith 0

13-8 RH 4 1:08   Colin Guy 0

X13-7 PI 4 1:58   Billy Cooper   Brad Schumacher D

  Nick Binnert 0

2 33.3%55.6% 13   Jeff Delaney 12.00 3 1

STATS BY K. KOBER UPDATE 5/12/12 11:30 PM

34   Kyle Lake 36.00 9 5 4

STATS BY K. KOBER UPDATE 5/12/12 11:30 PM


